-

wWhN=-=m

Back#
465
363
212

Back#
363
212

Back#
409
298
388
299
258

Back#
409
298
299
436
258

Back#
397
129
198
442
287

Back#
129
397
198
442
287

Back#
389
475
261
468
410

Back#
389
475
261
470
464

F1 Amateur Jr Weanling Colts

Horse

Tardee For Class
Unnamed

Joie De Vie

F2 Junior Weanling Colts

Horse
Unnamed
Joie De Vie

Sire

Tardee McTiger
Rockster

Noble Tradition

4 entered, 2 shown
Sire

Rockster

Noble Tradition

F3 Amateur Sr Weanling Colts

Horse

Xtreme Image

BH Stars And Scars
TF Top Gun

BH Mr Stars N Stripes
Unnamed

F4 Sr Weanling Colts
Horse

Xtreme Image

BH Stars And Scars
BH Mr Stars N Stripes
Unnamed

Unnamed

Sire

A Radiant Image

RH Stars And Stripes
Kid Coolsified

RH Stars And Stripes
Chipped In Chocolate

9 entered, 6 shown
Sire

A Radiant Image

RH Stars And Stripes
RH Stars And Stripes
Oh So Noble
Chipped In Chocolate

F5 Amateur Jr Weanling Fillies

Horse

Unnamed
Unnamed
Acquisitions Jewel
Doubley Secure
Miss Divas Talkin

F6 Jr Weanling Fillies
Horse

Unnamed

Unnamed

Acquisitions Jewel
Doubley Secure

Miss Divas Talkin

Sire

The Preference

Mr Yella Fella
Acquisitions

Seriously Secure

Were Talking Expensive

8 entered, 8 shown
Sire

Mr Yella Fella

The Preference
Acquisitions

Seriously Secure

Were Talking Expensive

F7 Amateur Sr Weanling Fillies

Horse

TF Cool Tierra
Ultimate Covergirl
My Radiant Valentine
Ms Remarkable

Ms Designer Genes

F8 Sr Weanling Fillies
Horse

TF Cool Tierra

Ultimate Covergirl

My Radiant Valentine
Ms Cool Precision
Unnamed

Sire

Kid Coolsified
CKKid

A Radiant Image

A Remarkable Kid
Invest In My Pizzazz

13 entered, 12 shown
Sire

Kid Coolsified

CK Kid

A Radiant Image

DC Precision

Mr Yella Fella

4 entered, 3 shown
Dam

Shine On Splash

Mi Tai Miss

Shesa Sequel

Dam
Mi Tai Miss
Shesa Sequel

7 entered, 6 shown
Dam

Irwins Cool La La
Youcan Spotme ImCool
Sonny Sassy Brat
Positively A Mr

Blazing Morningstar

Dam

Irwins Cool La La
Youcan Spotme ImCool
Positively A Mr

CW Susie

Blazing Morningstar

9 entered, 7 shown
Dam

PJ Prophets Victory
Excloosa

Kids Classy Lady
Doubly Surprised
Lamours Miss Leeann

Dam

Excloosa

PJ Prophets Victory
Kids Classy Lady
Doubly Surprised
Lamours Miss Leeann

12 entered, 7 shown
Dam

Give Her The Tierra
Coosas Taylor Maid
Get A Good Look Mr
Skip Impressedem All
Tai A Yella Ribbon

Dam

Give Her The Tierra
Coosas Taylor Maid
Get A Good Look Mr
Miss Cooligan

Pretty Win Cention

First
Judy
Robert
Paula

First
Robert
Paula

First
Randy
Dian
Kelli
Dian
Hillary

First

Randy

Dian

Dian

Risty or Janice
Hillary

First

Claude

Greg & Jody
William or Carolyn
Jim

Diane

First

Greg & Jody
Claude

William or Carolyn
Jim

Diane

First

Kelli

Laura

Pete, Kelli & Clay
Jerry

Randy

First

Kelli

Laura

Pete, Kelli & Clay
Tom & Christel
Jodi

Last
VanDyke
Menker
Buehrer

Last
Menker
Buehrer

Last
Myers
Main
Jensen
Main
Hawker

Last
Myers
Main
Main
Schmidt
Hawker

Last
Paquette
Sullivan
Bayne
Schelb
Hyde

Last
Sullivan
Paquette
Bayne
Schelb
Hyde

Last
Jensen
Young
Heins
Whitaker
Myers

Last
Jensen
Young
Heins
Woiderski
Sullivan

Exhibitor
Phillip VanDyke
Connie Menker
Paula Buehrer

Exhibitor
Bob Menker
Paula Buehrer

Exhibitor
Randy Myers
Dian Main
Steve Jensen
Ken Main
Hillary Hawker

Exhibitor
Randy Myers
Tom Robertson
Ken Main

Risty Schmidt
Troy Prime

Exhibitor
Claude Paquette
Jodi Sullivan

Bill Bayne

Jim Schelb
Diane Hyde

Exhibitor

Tom Robertson
Gord Wadds
Bill Bayne

Troy Prime
Diane Hyde

Exhibitor
Steve Jensen
Jennifer Jubb
Kelli Heins
Jerry Whitaker
Randy Myers

Exhibitor

Tom Robertson
Randy Jacobs
Kelli Heins
Rick Leek

Jeff Alexander

Total Pbk
$206.50
$123.90
$82.60

Total Pbk
$208.80
$139.20

Total Pbk
$302.80
$227.10
$151.40
$75.70

np

Total Pbk
$305.60
$229.20
$152.80
$76.40

np

Total Pbk
$368.40
$276.30
$184.20
$92.10

np

Total Pbk
$242.20
$242.20
$138.40
$69.20
np

Total Pbk
$406.80
$305.10
$203.40
$101.70

np

Total Pbk
$347.20
$248.00
$163.68
$163.68
$69.44

$413.00

$348.00

$757.00

$764.00

$921.00

$692.00

$1,017.00

$992.00



6 410
7/8 453
7/8 468
F9 Back#
1 266
2 435
F10 Back#
1 266
2 435
F11 Back#
1 296
2 452
3 426
4 361
5 290
F12 Back#
1 296
2 452
3 426
4 361
5 290
F13 Back#
1 262
2 459
F14 Back#
1 268
2 262
3 127
4 459
5 381

Ms Designer Genes
Hi Definition
Ms Remarkable

Invest In My Pizzazz
Touch Me Im Cool
A Remarkable Kid

F9 Amateur Yearling Stallions

Horse
Frikshun
Ima Totally Cool Kid

F10 Yearling Stallions

Horse
Frikshun
Ima Totally Cool Kid

F11 Amateur Yearling Fillies

Horse

Exotiga

Gunsling N Annie
Tel U Adore Me
Mazeratti Hottie
Tardees Preferance

F12 Yearling Fillies
Horse

Exotiga

Gunsling N Annie
Tel U Adore Me
Mazeratti Hottie
Tardees Preferance

Sire
Ima Mr Cool Skip
Im Tee Totally Cool

2 entered, 2 shown
Sire

Ima Mr Cool Skip
Im Tee Totally Cool

8 entered, 6 shown
Sire

MH Supremo
Golden Gunslinger
Telusive

Mazeratti

The Preference

7 entered, 6 shown
Sire

MH Supremo
Golden Gunslinger
Telusive

Mazeratti

The Preference

F13 Amateur Yearling Geldings

Horse
Hez Lookin Radiant
MDS Cruise In Style

F14 Yearling Geldings

Horse

How Do Ya Like Menow

Hez Lookin Radiant
Coolsifies N Clueles
MDS Cruise In Style
TheCluelsIinTheDeck

F15 Non Pro Yring Longe Line

F15 Back#
1 181
2 119
3 141
4 220
F16 Back#
1 197
2 119
3 401
4/5 141
4/5 407

Horse

Art | Incredible
Macs Good N Cool
She Is Dynamic
ML Hot Iron Chick

F16 Yearling Longe Line

Horse

Air Zip

Macs Good N Cool
Sweet Sweet Version
She Is Dynamic
Auda Be A Loper

Sire
A Radiant Image
MDS Yella Cruiser

5 entered, 5 shown
Sire

Mr Yella Fella

A Radiant Image
Kid Coolsified

MDS Yella Cruiser
Mr Deck Out

5 entered, 4 shown
Sire

Artful Investment
Macs Good N Plenty
Zippo Jack Bar
These Irons Are Hot

12 entered, 11 shown
Sire

Zippo Jack Bar

Macs Good N Plenty
Good Version

Zippo Jack Bar

Lazy Loper

Tai A Yella Ribbon
Pretty Cool Lady
Skip Impressedem All

2 entered, 2 shown
Dam

Sierras Fascination
Clusified Lady

Dam
Sierras Fascination
Clusified Lady

Dam

Something Like This
Misters Playgirl
Cindys Lucky Te
Kissede By Mister
Tardees Wild Alibi

Dam

Something Like This
Misters Playgirl
Cindys Lucky Te
Kissede By Mister
Tardees Wild Alibi

2 entered, 2 shown
Dam

Get A Good Look Mr
Shez Got Style Mr

Dam

Shes Real Ritzi

Get A Good Look Mr
Clueless In Color
Shez Got Style Mr
Missy Elektra

Dam

Orphan tb

Dee For Dandy
Really Dynamic Gal
A Curious Chick

Dam

Mysterious Dream
Dee For Dandy
Shez Radical
Really Dynamic Gal
Sparks Auda Fly

Randy
Robert
Jerry

First
Drew
Jim

First
Drew
Jim

First
Gail
Robert
Laura
George
Robert

First
Gail
Robert
Laura
George
Robert

First
Pete, Kelli & Clay
Diane

First

Ruth

Pete, Kelli & Clay
Emily

Diane

lvan & Jamie

First
Christa
Craig
Becky
Anna Marie

First

Wayne & Judy
Craig

Debbie

Becky

C. Jean

Myers
Sherman
Whitaker

Last
Hetzler
Schelb

Last
Hetzler
Schelb

Last
Landis
Sherman
Perniciaro
McCrumb
Joseph

Last
Landis
Sherman
Perniciaro
McCrumb
Joseph

Last
Heins
Stafford

Last
Holliday
Heins
Francis
Stafford
Galarno

Last
Baldwin
Harms
Daniels
Cooper

Last
Davis
Harms
Rallo
Daniels
Mustard

Randy Myers
Gary Gleason
Jerry Whitaker

Exhibitor
Drew Hetzler
Jim Schelb

Exhibitor
Tom Robertson
Jim Schelb

Exhibitor

Gail Landis
Robert Sherman
Laura Perniciaro
Tracey Dominguez
Robert Joseph

Exhibitor

Tom Robertson
Robert Sherman
Rick Leek

Tracey Dominguez
Robert Joseph

Exhibitor
Kelli Heins
Diane Stafford

Exhibitor

Tom Robertson
Kelli Heins
Rick Leek

Troy Prime
Mike Sinko

Exhibitor

Brandy Bunting
Craig Harms

Becky Daniels
Anna Marie Cooper

Exhibitor

Katy Jo Pickard
Craig Harms
Debra Rallo
Becky Daniels
Suzanne Cavey

np
np
np

Total Pbk
$250.80
$167.20

Total Pbk
$250.80
$167.20

Total Pbk
$381.60
$286.20
$190.80
$95.40

np

Total Pbk
$341.60
$256.20
$170.80
$85.40

np

Total Pbk
$250.80
$167.20

Total Pbk
$296.80
$222.60
$148.40
$74.20

np

Total Pbk
$341.60
$256.20
$170.80
$85.40

Total Pbk
$692.00
$519.00
$346.00
$86.50
$86.50

$418.00

$418.00

$954.00

$854.00

$418.00

$742.00

$854.00

$1,730.00



6 181

7 128
F19 Back#
1 385
F23 Back#
1 449

2 413

3 420

4 260
F24 Back#
1 449

2 454

3 118

4 393

5 413
F25 Back#
1 416

2 140

3 463

4 165

5 39
F32 Back#
1 383

2 244

3 112

4 424
F33 Back#
1 383

2 112
3/4 147
3/4 241

5 288
F34 Back#
1 297

2 379

3 391
4/5 416
4/5 463

6 165
F35 Back#
1 149

2 379

Art | Incredible
Charlie Did It Right

F19 Amateur 2 YO Mares

Horse
Fully Exposed

F23 Non Pro 2 YO WP
Horse

In Certain Circles
Sleep The Nite Away
Cierra Zip

Invest In Cajun Chip

F242 YO WP

Horse

In Certain Circles
Lope Lazy Lope

Mo Jo Jones

The Koolest Krymsun
Sleep The Nite Away

F25 2 YO HUS
Horse

Oh So McDreamy
Skys Blue Mr

A Minute Indeed
Soever Artful

One Hot Pharos

F32 Non Pro 3 YO WP
Horse

Image Of You

Surely A Gab

A Sweet Version

Ebony Only

3YO WP

Horse

Image Of You

A Sweet Version

One Royal Image

An Absolute Good Guy
Ima Havin A Goodtime

Non Pro 2 & 3 YO HUS
Horse

All The Champagne
Dancin In My Sleep
Izzy Got It

Oh So McDreamy

A Minute Indeed
Soever Artful

3 YO HUS

Horse

Trade On Blaze
Dancin In My Sleep

Artful Investment
Charlie Hilfiger

1 entered, 1 shown
Sire
Kid Coolsified

5 entered, 4 shown
Sire

Certain Potential

Too Sleepy To Zip
Too Sleepy To Zip
Chipped In Chocolate

8 entered, 7 shown
Sire

Certain Potential
Lazy Loper

Certain Potential
One Hot Krymsun
Too Sleepy To Zip

8 entered, 7 shown
Sire

Hot N Blazing

Skys Blue Boy

Do You Have A Minute
DKS Braveart

One Hot Invitation

8 entered, 4 shown
Sire

Barpassers Image
Potentially Hot Gab
A Vintage Version
Gucci Only

8 entered, 7 shown
Sire

Barpassers Image
A Vintage Version
Zippo Pine Chex
Absolute Investment
Ima Zippo Good Bar

12 entered, 10 shown
Sire

Coats N Tails

Too Sleepy To Zip
Gota Lota Potential
Hot N Blazing

Do You Have A Minute
DKS Braveart

9 entered, 9 shown
Sire

Too Sleepy To Zip

Orphan tb
Sonnys Sweet

Dam
Tootsie Roll Redford

Dam

Zips Guest Of Honor
Hot Nights Sugar

Im Cierra Sistable
Blazing Morningstar

Dam

Zips Guest Of Honor
Zip Zap And Snap
Zippos Mo Jo

Lopin Sarah Brown
Hot Nights Sugar

Dam

Suzannah Solo

GQ Covergirl

I Am Miss Deeds
Easter Bunny Delite
Lady Pharos

Dam

Winsome Pat Star
Gab Sweet Chocolate
Sweet N Petite
Natural Party Girl

Dam

Winsome Pat Star
Sweet N Petite
Cagneys Image
Goodbye City Life
The Jazz

Dam

Champagne Fashion tb
Ready To Dance

Izzys Finest

Suzannah Solo

| Am Miss Deeds
Easter Bunny Delite

Dam

Ready To Dance

Christa
Jack

First
Kelli

First
Cindy
Scott
Carol
Hillary

First
Cindy
Robert
Wayne
Eugene
Scott

First
Thad
Robert
Kay
Amy
Sandra

First
Stephanie
Patricia
Dori
Nicole

First
Stephanie
Dori

Peter
Rhonda
Teresa

First
Christy
Diana
Linda
Thad
Kay
Amy

First
Peter
Diana

Baldwin
Bush

Last
Jensen

Last
Schutt
Nemeth
O'Boyle
Hawker

Last
Schutt
Sherman
Davis
Labrie
Nemeth

Last
O'Boyle
Sherman
Stanek
Baker
Batton

Last
Griffin
Dalrick
Lehmann
Pavlik

Last
Griffin
Lehmann
Refakis
Cowsill
Jackson

Last
Lenhart
Midgley
Moody
O'Boyle
Stanek
Baker

Last
Refakis
Midgley

Christa Baldwin
Jack Bush

Exhibitor
Steve Jensen

Exhibitor
Cindy Schutt
Scott Nemeth
Thad O'Boyle
Hillary Hawker

Exhibitor
Andy Frank
Jason Duquette
Pat Heeley
Gord Wadds
Scott Nemeth

Exhibitor
Heather Brower
Judy Zeitler
Kay Stanek
Amy Baker
Sarah Terhaar

Exhibitor
Stephanie Griffin
Pat Dalrick

Dori Lehmann
Nicole Pavlik

Exhibitor

Katy Jo Pickard
Patrick Heeley
Pete Refakis
Heather Brower
Jason Duquette

Exhibitor
Christy Lenhart
Diana Midgley
Michele Moody
Thad O'Boyle
Kay Stanek
Amy Baker

Exhibitor
Judy Zeitler
Linda Moody

np
np

Total Pbk
$84.00

Total Pbk
$620.00
$465.00
$310.00
$155.00

Total Pbk
$815.20
$611.40
$407.60
$203.80
np

Total Pbk
$860.00
$645.00
$430.00
$215.00

np

Total Pbk
$892.00
$669.00
$446.00
$223.00

Total Pbk
$924.00
$693.00
$346.50
$346.50
np

Total Pbk
$1,068.00
$801.00
$534.00
$133.50
$133.50
np

Total Pbk
$908.00
$681.00

$84.00

$1,550.00

$2,038.00

$2,150.00

$2,230.00

$2,310.00

$2,670.00



194
297
257

(62 ¢ “N@S]
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Back#
146
298
388
436
465
448
228
242

ONO A WN =@

N

Back#
389
475
464
470
261
397
468
412

ONO U A WN =@M

CYA Got Stuff To Do
All The Champagne
Chics Gota Minute

Reds Double Stuff
Coats N Tails

Do You Have A Minute

S1 Stallion Owner Weanling Colts

Horse

Hes Irreplaceable
BH Stars And Stripes
TF Top Gun

CW Attraction
Tardee For Class
Unnamed

The Latest News
Pocket Fulla Clues

Sire

Mr Touchdown Kid
RH Stars And Stripes
Kid Coolsified

Oh So Noble

Tardee McTiger
Coolest Reflection
Arent | Newsworthy
Kid Clusified

S2 Stallion Owner Weanling Fillies

Horse

TF Cool Tierra
Ultimate Covergirl
Unnamed

Ms Cool Precision
My Radiant Valentine
unnamed

Ms Remarkable
Unnamed

S3 Mare Owner Weanling Colts

S3 Back#
409
146
298
388
436
465
448
228

ONO O~ WN =

=y

Back#
475
410
397
468
412
453
442
287

ONO A WN =@

5 Back#
197
401
407
141

BON=®

Horse

Xtreme Image
Hes Irreplaceable
Unnamed

TF Top Gun
Unnamed

Tardee For Class
Unnamed

The Latest News

Sire

Kid Coolsified

CK Kid

Mr Yella Fella

DC Precision

A Radiant Image
The Preference

A Remarkable Kid
Tees Legacy

10 shown

Sire

A Radiant Image

Mr Touchdown Kid
RH Stars And Stripes
Kid Coolsified

Oh So Noble

Tardee McTiger
Coolest Reflection
Arent | Newsworthy

S4 Mare Owner Weanling Fillies

Horse

Ultimate Covergirl
Ms Designer Genes
Unnamed

Ms Remarkable
Unnamed

Hi Definition
Doubley Secure
Miss Divas Talkn

S5 SSS Yearling Longe Line

Horse

Air Zip

Sweet Sweet Version
Auda Be A Loper
She Is Dynamic

Sire

CKKid

Invest In My Pizzazz
The Preference

A Remarkable Kid
Tees Legacy

Touch Me Im Cool
Seriously Secure

Were Talking Expensive

15 shown
Sire

Zippo Jack Bar
Good Version
Lazy Loper
Zippo Jack Bar

Daly Magic tb

Champagne Fashion tb

Lucks Quinella Chic

10 shown
Dam
Shes A Soft Sierra

Youcan Spotme ImCool

Sonny Sassy Brat
CW Susie

Shine On Splash
Northern Double Clue
Im Tee Totally Magic
No Touchin Me

15 Shown

Dam

Give Her The Tierra
Coosas Taylor Maid
Pretty Win Cention
Miss Cooligan

Get A Good Look Mr
PJ Prophets Victory
Skip Impressedem All
Cool Defiance

Dam
Irwins Cool La La
Shes A Soft Sierra

Youcan Spotme ImCool

Sonny Sassy Brat
CW Susie

Shine On Splash
Northern Double Clue
Im Tee Totally Magic

10 shown

Dam

Coosas Taylor Maid
Tai A Yella Ribbon

PJ Prophets Victory
Skip Impressedem All
Cool Defiance

Pretty Cool Lady
Doubly Surprised
Lamours Miss Leeann

Dam

Mysterious Dream
Shez Radical
Sparks Auda Fly
Really Dynamic Gal

Christa
Christy
Jennifer

First

Firman

Dian

Kelli

Risty or Janice
Judy

Tamra

William

Sue & Mike

First

Kelli

Laura

Jodi

Tom & Christel

Pete, Kelli & Clay

Claude
Jerry
Gary

First

Randy

Firman

Dian

Kelli

Risty or Janice
Judy

Tamra

William

First
Laura
Randy
Claude
Jerry
Gary
Robert
Jim
Diane

First

Wayne & Judy
Debbie

C. Jean

Becky

Baldwin
Lenhart
Gallegos

Last
Yoder
Main
Jensen
Schmidt
VanDyke
Schill
Douglas
Cramer

Last
Jensen
Young
Sullivan
Woiderski
Heins
Paquette
Whitaker
Neal

Last
Myers
Yoder
Main
Jensen
Schmidt
VanDyke
Schill
Douglas

Last
Young
Myers
Paquette
Whitaker
Neal
Sherman
Schelb
Hyde

Last
Davis
Rallo
Mustard
Daniels

Chris Baldwin
Lisa Mabie
Heather Brower

Stallion Owner/Mgr
Jim McKillips
Robert Haas

Steve Jensen

Risty Schmidt
Charlie Closser
Jesse Craig

Jeanne Cascagnette
Julie Leek

Stallion Owner/Mgr
Steve Jensen
Douglas Tallent

Gary & Linda Gordon
Vicki Livasy

Don Griffey

Delbert Hostetler
Dan Kindig

Gary Neal

Exhibitor
Randy Myers
Randy Jacobs
Tom Robertson
Rick Leek
Risty Schmidt
Charlie Closser
Tamra Schill
Larry Johnson

Exhibitor
Randy Jacobs
Randy Myers
Gord Wadds
Jerry Whitaker
Dave Williamson
Gary Gleason
Jody Prime
Mike Huntoon

Exhibitor

Katy Jo Pickard
Debbie Rallo
Suzanne Cavey
Becky Daniels

$454.00
$227.00

np

Total Pbk
$3,636.20
$2,908.96
$2,181.72
$1,454.48
$1,090.86
$848.45
np

np

Total Pbk
$3,636.20
$2,908.96
$2,181.72
$1,454.48
$1,090.86
$848.45
np

np

Total Pbk
$3,636.20
$2,908.96
$2,181.72
$1,454.48
$1,090.86
$848.45
np

np

Total Pbk
$3,636.20
$2,908.96
$2,181.72
$1,454.48
$1,090.86
$848.45
np

np

Total Pbk
$1,780.03
$1,413.55
$1,047.08
$523.54

$2,270.00

$12,120.68

$12,120.68

$12,120.68

$12,120.68



N OO

S8

2/3
2/3

181
398
185
270

Back#
449
454
420
483
393
395
124

Back#
249
260

Back#
379
257
194
190
424

Art | Incredible
Y N Dot Annie
Im Zips Little Chip
GSF Just Potential

S6 Stallion Owner 2 YO WP

Horse

In Certain Circles
Lope Lazy Lope
Cierra Zip

| Move Like A Star
The Koolest Krymsun
My Version Of Gucci
EZ Innovations

S7 Mare Owner 2 YO WP

Horse
Color Me Certain
Invest In Cajun Chip

Artful Investment
Maxs Impulsive Color
Chipped In Chocolate
Gota Lota Potential

10 shown

Sire

Certain Potential
Lazy Loper

Too Sleepy To Zip
Charlie Hilfiger
One Hot Krymsun
Gucci Only
Innovation Only

2 shown

Sire

Certain Potential
Chipped In Chocolate

S8 Stallion & Mare Owner 3 YO HUS

Horse

Dancin In My Sleep
Chics Gota Minute
CYA Got Stuff To Do
See Made You Luke
Ebony Only

Sire

Too Sleepy To Zip

Do You Have A Minute
Reds Double Stuff
Luke At Me

Gucci Only

Orphan tb

BF Bear Skippy
Im Quite A Zapper
Counts Just Joan

Dam

Zips Guest Of Honor
Zip Zap And Snap
Im Cierra Sistable
Good Zippo Rita
Lopin Sarah Brown
One N Only Version
Jazzy Chocolate

Dam
Zip Likes Blonds
Blazing Morningstar

8 shown

Dam

Ready To Dance
Lucks Quinella Chic
Daly Magic tb
Orphan tb

Natural Party Girl

Christa
Katelynn
Bryan
Sondra

First
Cindy
Robert
Carol
Lyn
Eugene
Chris
Dalen

First
Mary C.
Hillary

First
Diana
Jennifer
Christa
Christa
Nicole

Baldwin
Prielipp
Cole
House

Last
Schutt
Sherman
O'Boyle
Ulrich
Labrie
Lenhart
Geiger

Last
Fitzner
Hawker

Last
Midgley
Gallegos
Baldwin
Baldwin
Pavlik

Christa Baldwin
Troy Prime
Rhonda Cole
Rebecca Hardy

Exhibitor
Andrew Frank
Jason Duquette
Heather Brower
Jamie Zuidema
Gord Wadds
Chris Lenhart
Brandon Burr

Exhibitor
Andrew Frank
Troy Prime

Exhibitor
Linda Moody
Heather Brower
Christa Baldwin
Erin Peery

Lisa Mabie

$471.18
np
np
np

Total Pbk
$2,442.02
$2,442.02
$1,395.44
$697.72
np

np

np

Total Pbk
$4,186.31
$2,790.88

Total Pbk
$1,076.48
$657.85
$657.85
np

np

Regular Futurity Classes Total Payout

SSS Futurity Classes Total Payout

Total All Futurity Classes

$5,235.38

$6,977.19

$6,977.19

$2,392.18

$27,594.00
$70,064.66
$97,658.66



